
Ancient Greek (Beginners), Session One     
Classroom: S0.12 
King’s College London Undergraduate Summer School 2018  
 

 Monday 2 July Tuesday 3 July Wednesday 4 July Thursday 5 July Friday 6 July 
Morning 
 

Enrolment: 9am  
Room: FWB B2.81 
Welcome Talk: 11am 
Room: FWB B5 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 

Afternoon 
 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class  
 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 
 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 

 Monday 9 July Tuesday 10 July Wednesday 11 July Thursday 12 July Friday 13 July 
Morning 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 
 Careers panel event 

12.30pm -1.30pm 
K1.28 (Strand) 

Afternoon 
 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 
 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 
 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 
 
 

2pm British Museum Visit 
Dept. Of Greece and 
Rome 
 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 
 

 Monday 16 July Tuesday 17 July Wednesday 18 July Thursday 19 July Friday 20 July 
Morning 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 

10am – 1pm Language 
Class (½ hour break) 
 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
Language Class (½ hour 
break) 
 

10am – 1pm Language 
Class (½ hour break) 
(Students to complete 
online feedback survey) 
 

Afternoon 
 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 
 

2pm Papyrology 
Workshop 
(Room: K2.40) 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 
 

1.30pm - 2.30pm 
Language Class 
3pm – 5pm Surgery Hours 
 

 

 

This timetable is subject to change. 


